Order Detail - Order  #     BZPV9B
BAC: 197147 BFC: 1      Name: LAPLANTE CHEVROLET BUICK GMC LTD.
Current as of 11/23/2022 - 09:05 AM EST
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
BAC Information
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Contact Name: Phone #:
DAN: WT Stock No.: WHITE
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Model/Order Information
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Model Year: 2023 Division: GMCL-CHEVROLET
Distrib. Entity: RET Order Type: TRE - Retail Stock
Allocation Group: LDSILV Model: CK10743 - 1500
Silverado: 4WD, Crew Cab
TPW:
MSRP : $56,568.00 MSRP w/DFC : $58,663.00
Estimated Delivery Date:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Vehicle Specifications
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PEG: 1WT - Work Truck Preferred Equipment
Group
Trim: H1T - 1WT/1FL-Cloth, Jet Black, Interior
Trim
Primary Color: GAZ - Summit White Engine: L3B - Engine: 2.7L, Turbo
Emissions:
Transmission: MQE - 8-Speed Automatic
Ordered Options: 9L7: Upfitter / Accessory
Electrical Switches
  AU3: Power Door Locks
  B1J: Liner, Rear Wheelhouse
  C49: Defogger, Rear Window
Electric
  CGN: Chevytec Spray-on Liner
  E63: Durabed
  G80: Auto Locking Differential,
Rear
  IOR: Chevrolet Infotainment, 7"
 AKO: Glass, Deep Tinted
  AZ3: Seats: Front 40/20/40 Split-Bench,
Full Feature
  BG9: Floor Covering, Vinyl
  C5W: 3175 kg (7000 lbs)
  DLF: Mirrors, O/S: Power, Heated
  FE9: Federal Emissions
  GU6: 3.42 Ratio
  JL1: Integrated Trailer Brake Controller
  K34: Cruise Control
  PCV: 1WT Convenience 1 Package
© 2008 General Motors. All Rights Reserved. Page 1 of 2
Color Screen
  K05: Engine Block Heater
  KW5: Alternator, 220 AMP
  PEB: 1WT Value Package
  QDV: 265/70R-17,  All Terrain,
Blackwall
  RD6: Wheels: 17" Steel -
Painted Ultra Silver
  UE4: Following Distance
Indicator
  UHX: Lane Keep
Assist/Departure Warning
  UKJ: Sensor, Front Pedestrian
Braking
  UVB: Rear Vision Camera, HD
  VK3: Front License Plate
Mounting Provisions
  XCQ: Tire, Spare: 265/70 R17
All Season, Blackwall
  Z82: Trailering Special
Equipment
  PED: Chevy Safety Assist
  QK1: Standard Tailgate
  TQ5: Headlight System: Intellibeam Auto
Beam Ctrl
  UEU: Sensor, Forward Collision Alert
  UHY: Automatic Emergency Braking
  UQF: SPEAKER SYSTEM STANDARD
AUDIO
  V76: Recovery Hooks
  VQO: LPO - Assist Steps, Work, Black
  YM8: LPO Processing Option
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  North American Order Workbench is intended solely for business use by GMCL dealers.  Pricing shown is for illustration purposes only and does not
include GST/HST, provincial sales taxes, other applicable taxes, license fees or freight charges, unless otherwise indicated.  Refer to GMCL's Vehicle
Order Guide and/or vehicle invoice for official GMCL pricing.  Prices and specifications are subject to change by GMCL at any time, without notice.
© 2008 General Motors. All Rights Reserved. Page 2 of 2